DEPARTI	MENT OF HEALTH AN	ID HUMAN SERVICES				RM APPROVED				
CENTER	S FOR MEDICARE &	MEDICAID SERVICES			OMB N	O. 0938-0391				
	DF DEFICIENCIES	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	` <i>`</i>	PLE CONSTRUCTION G	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED					
		345049	B. WING		0;	C 3/22/2023				
NAME OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE						
		ED		616 WADE AVENUE						
RALEIGH	REHABILITATION CENT	ER		RALEIGH, NC 27605						
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORREC (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOU CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPR DEFICIENCY)	JLD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE				
F 000	INITIAL COMMENTS		F 0	00						
F 689 SS=G	was conducted from 3 Event ID# 5OZQ11. investigated: NC0019 NC00197814, NC00 NC00197392, NC00 3 of the 23 complain deficiency. Past-noncompliance 483.25 at tag F689 at Non-noncompliance I facility came back in 6 3/17/23. Free of Accident Haz CFR(s): 483.25(d)(1) §483.25(d) Accidents The facility must ensu §483.25(d)(2)Each res supervision and assis accidents. This REQUIREMENT by: Based on observatio resident, staff, Nurse Director interviews th	194508, NC00198307, 199599 and NC00199185. t allegations resulted in was identified at: CFR t a scope and severity G. began on 2/25/23. The compliance effective ards/Supervision/Devices (2)	F 64	89 Past noncompliance: no plan of correction required.						
	Aide #2 raised the be care and Resident #4 floor after being turne #4 reported pain in he hiting her head. Two #4 was sent to the ho tenderness on the rig	ed to waist level to provide For rolled off the bed to the ed on to her side. Resident er right thigh and denied days after the fall Resident ospital for evaluation due to ht side of her head and								
LABORATORY	DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/S	SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATUR	E	TITLE		(X6) DATE				

Electronically Signed

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

04/05/2023

	-	ID HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES				FORI	M APPROVED D. 0938-0391
STATEMENT (DF DEFICIENCIES CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	` <i>`</i>		E CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE COMF	E SURVEY PLETED
		345049	B. WING				C / 22/2023
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		•	5	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	•	
RALEIGH	REHABILITATION CENT	ER			616 WADE AVENUE RALEIGH, NC 27605		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPF DEFICIENCY)	BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 689	(CT) of the head (a no procedure that uses as to produce cross-sect completed and noted (collection of blood ou intervention was requires idents reviewed for The findings included Resident #4 was adm 6/25/15 with diagnose seizure disorder), her non dominant side, at The quarterly Minimut 12/19/22 indicated Re- intact. She had no be care. Resident #4 req with 1 staff for bed mo assistance of 1 staff for impairment of range of and lower extremity a of bladder and bowel. no falls since prior as: Review of a physiciar 2/21/23 revealed Res hemoglobin at 6.8 on to the hospital for furth history of bleeding. A care plan initiated 6 2/27/23 revealed a for risk for falls related to (paralysis) and was n	A Computed Tomography oninvasive medical exam or specialized X-ray equipment tional images) was a small subdural hematoma utside the brain). No surgical ired. This was for 1 of 3 r accidents (Resident #4).	F	689			

Facility ID: 923262

If continuation sheet Page 2 of 11

	-	D HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES				FORM	MAPPROVED 0. 0938-0391
STATEMENT (DF DEFICIENCIES CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	· /		E CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE COMF	SURVEY PLETED
		345049	B. WING _				C 22/2023
NAME OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			S	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		
RALEIGH	REHABILITATION CENT	ER			616 WADE AVENUE RALEIGH, NC 27605		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL .SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG	x	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPR DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 689	Continued From page		F	689			
	Nurse # 5 indicated N Resident #4's room b #4 was lying on her b #4 had fallen from the Resident #4 complain where the brief closed assessed by Nurse #3 by 2 staff. The Nurse Responsible Party we of the incident. The N continue neurological resident. An interview was com on 3/21/23 at 3:36 PN completing her final c 2/25/23 and she went care to Resident #4. I the bed to waist level from her on to the res stated Resident #4 or assist with turning to NA #2 stated she reca right side of the bed b	y Nurse Aide #2. Resident ack on the floor. Resident bed onto the floor. led that the top of her thigh d was hurting. She was 5 and assisted back to bed					
	to help with turning bu interaction. NA #2 sta towards the foot of the Resident #4 continues stated she moved to t Resident #4 was layir little. NA #2 stated Re pain to her right groin hurt. A nursing progress no	at did not during this ted when she reached e bed to retrieve a brief d to roll on the floor. NA #2 the side of the bed where and observed her crying a seident #4 complained of but denied that her head					

Facility ID: 923262

If continuation sheet Page 3 of 11

	-	D HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES					FORM): 04/25/2023 MAPPROVED). 0938-0391
STATEMENT (DF DEFICIENCIES CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	· /		CONSTRUCTION		(X3) DATE COMP	SURVEY LETED
		345049	B. WING_			_	03/	C 22/2023
NAME OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			S	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, ST	ATE, ZIP CODE		
				61	16 WADE AVENUE			
RALEIGH	REHABILITATION CENT	ER		R	ALEIGH, NC 27605			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG	x	(EACH CORREC CROSS-REFEREN	PLAN OF CORRECTION CTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE ICED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 689	left side and put brief a little more leeway in continued to roll off th on her left side and ro back. NA #2 then mad situation. On visual as on her back on the flo the wall. She was not due to decreased mol the resident limbs. Re pain in the right thigh and NA #2 stated that head. Nurse #4 stated the back of her head Neurological assessm An interview was cond 3/21/23 at 4:05 PM. N assigned to Resident sustained a fall. Nurse by NA #2 that Resident onto the floor. Nurse # laying on the floor on towards the wall wher Nurse #5 stated she a felt a knot on the back stated she was unsur already been there. N denied hitting her head tenderness to area wh stated Resident #4 wa to make her needs kn initiated neurological of Nurse Practitioner. Nu	ed Resident #4 over to her under her, Resident #4 had front of her, but she e bed. Resident #4 landed olled onto the floor on her de Nurse #5 aware of the assessment Resident #4 was for with her head pointing to able to move all extremities bility. Nurse #5 manipulated esident #4 complained of in brief area. Resident #4 it he resident did not hit her d Resident #4 had a knot on on the right side. hents were initiated. ducted with Nurse #5 on lurse #5 stated she was #4 on 2/25/23 when she e #5 stated Resident #4 was her back with her head in she entered the room. assessed Resident #4 and is of her head. Nurse #5 e if the knot was new or had urse #5 stated Resident #4 d and denied any hen touched. Nurse #5 as cognitively intact and able iown. Nurse #5 stated she checks and notified the urse #5 stated no new and she was instructed to checks monitor Resident	F	589				

Facility ID: 923262

If continuation sheet Page 4 of 11

	-	ID HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES				FORM	APPROVED 0. 0938-0391
STATEMENT O	OF DEFICIENCIES	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA	(X2) MUL	TIPL	LE CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE	SURVEY
AND PLAN OF	CORRECTION	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	A. BUILD	ING	5		LETED
		345049	B. WING				C 22/2023
NAME OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		
RALEIGH	REHABILITATION CENT	ER			616 WADE AVENUE		
		ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES			RALEIGH, NC 27605 PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION		(15)
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREF TAG		(EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 689	Continued From page	<u>2</u> 4	F	689	Q		
		logical assessments (a test		00.			
	of the mental status, r	motor function, cranial					
		onses, reflexes, and vital at 6:30 AM through the					
	assessment complete	ed on 2/26/23 at 8:36 PM					
	indicated no concerns condition.	s with Resident #4's					
		ogress note dated 2/25/23 at esident #4 was alert and					
	responsive. Her neuro	ological checks were within					
	normal limits and ther symptoms of distress	-					
	10:12 PM revealed R symptoms of distress pain or discomfort and	ogress note dated 2/26/23 at esident #4 had no signs or . Resident #4 denied any d neurological checks were					
	within normal limits.						
	7:18 AM revealed Re	ogress note dated 2/27/23 at sident #4 had slept through plaint of pain or discomfort					
	Nurse #6 dated 2/27/2	in medication) for					
	3/21/23 at 4:28 PM. N nurse assigned to Re #6 stated Resident #4 and did not complain	ducted with Nurse #6 on Jurse #6 stated she was the sident #4 on 2/27/23. Nurse 4 was alert and oriented X 3 of any pain during the time 5. The nurse stated Resident all the fall. During the					

Facility ID: 923262

If continuation sheet Page 5 of 11

	-	ID HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES				FORM	M APPROVED D. 0938-0391		
STATEMENT (DF DEFICIENCIES CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:			E CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE COMF	E SURVEY PLETED		
		345049	B. WING				C / 22/2023		
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		•	5	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	•			
RALEIGH	REHABILITATION CENT	ER			616 WADE AVENUE RALEIGH, NC 27605				
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPE DEFICIENCY)	ORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE COMPL FERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DA			
F 689	interview Nurse #6 re seen by the NP for fo further stated Resider hospital at her Resider due to her concern th recall the fall. A Nurse Practitioner V revealed Resident #4 of weakness, tremors Resident #4 had a me There was no visible was unable to recall t indicated Resident #4 baseline status during Responsible Party (R practitioner of her ass stated that Resident # (memory loss) was hi fall. The nurse practit Resident #4 to the ho rule out any head inju she wanted a head C out to the emergency evaluation. Review of a physiciar revealed an order Xra view for complaint of Review of the Xray re hip and left hip reveal (cracking or breaking An interview was con PM. The Nurse Practi notified by her on call Resident #4 had falle	vealed Resident #4 was llow-up after a fall. Nurse #6 ht #4 was sent to the ent Representative's request at Resident #4 could not visit note dated 2/27/23 was seen for new complaint , and poor appetite. echanical fall on 2/25/23. injury, however Resident #4 hat she had fallen. The note was cognitively at her g the examination. The P) was notified by the nurse sessment, and the note #4 's temporary amnesia ghly likely from the recent ioner offered to send spital to get a head CT to try. The RP indicated that T and Resident #4 was sent department for further ht's order dated 2/27/23 ay right hip 2 view, left hip 2 pain. esults dated 2/27/23 for right ed there were no fractures of the bone). ducted on 3/21/23 at 4:27 itioner (NP) stated she was team on 2/25/23 that	F	689					

Facility ID: 923262

If continuation sheet Page 6 of 11

	-	ID HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES				FORM	APPROVED 0. 0938-0391
STATEMENT C	DF DEFICIENCIES	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:			E CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE COMF	
		345049	B. WING				22/2023
NAME OF PF	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		ł	5	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	•	
RALEIGH	REHABILITATION CENT	ER			616 WADE AVENUE RALEIGH, NC 27605		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPR DEFICIENCY)	ЗE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 689	the right side of her h on 2/27/23. The NP s any nausea/vomiting headache. The NP st Resident #4 ' s RP ab and she was very cor sent Resident #4 to th and she was admitted A nursing note enterer revealed an order was #4 to the emergency and RP was made aw The hospital discharg indicated Resident #4 department on 2/27/2 found to have a small on chronic anemia an CT dated 2/27/23 rev 8mm (millimeter) in w hematoma. Resident neurology and no sup recommended. A repo 2/28/23 revealed no cor right subdural collection follow up with neuroloc monitoring. The hospi Resident #4 remained 2/27/23 to 3/2/23 when to the facility. Resider stable. There was no Resident #4's hospital was as tolerated.	and no complaint of a ated that she examined her tated Resident #4 denied and no complaint of a ated that she spoke with bout the temporary amnesia neerned. The NP stated she he hospital for a CT scan, d. d by Nurse #6 dated 2/27/23 s received to send Resident room for head CT post fall vare. e summary dated 3/3/23 was seen in the emergency 3 after a fall on 2/25/23 and subdural hematoma, acute d acute kidney injury. The ealed Resident #4 had an idth right subdural #4 was evaluated by gical interventions were eat brain CT conducted on changes to the size of the on. Resident #4 was to be an outpatient for ital records indicated d in the hospital from en she was discharged back ht #4 was alert, oriented and mention of tremors during il stay and her activity level	F	689			
		ay for a fall resulting in a					

If continuation sheet Page 7 of 11

	-	ID HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES				FORM	APPROVED 0.0938-0391
STATEMENT C	DF DEFICIENCIES CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	· ,		E CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE	
		345049	B. WING				C 22/2023
NAME OF PR	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			S	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		
		50		6	616 WADE AVENUE		
RALEIGH	REHABILITATION CENT	ER		F	RALEIGH, NC 27605		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD E CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 689	that was caring for Re Resident #4 towards and Resident #4 was bar to remain on her I concerns with the obs During an interview w at 2:10 PM she revea the fall but denied she During an interview w 3/21/23 at 4:15 PM re aware that Resident # and ended up with su Medical Director state tell if the hematoma of happened spontaneo chronic history of blee stated that Resident # stable from a nursing alert and oriented X 3 time) plus she had pa assessments. The Me Resident #4 had no c would have prompted hospital prior to the N During an interview w (DON) on 3/21/23 at 4 had been notified of F 2/25/23. The DON state neurological checks af for changes in conditi	ontinence care was at 10:42 AM with NA #4 esident #4. The NA turned her during the observation able to hold on to the assist eff side. The were no servation. With Resident #4 on 3/21/23 led she could not remember e had any pain from the fall. With the Medical Director on evealed that he was made #4 had fallen from the bed bdural hematoma. The ed there was no real way to ame from the fall or usly with Resident #4's eding. The Medical Director #4 was hemodynamically point of view, and she was 6 (alert to person, place and issed her neurological edical Director stated omplaints or changes that a staff to send her out to the P's assessment. With the Director of Nursing 4:53 PM, she stated that she Resident #4 's fall by text on ated the facility initiated and monitored Resident #4 on. The DON stated an	F	689			
	2/25/23. The DON sta neurological checks a for changes in conditi x-ray was conducted	ated the facility initiated and monitored Resident #4					

Facility ID: 923262

If continuation sheet Page 8 of 11

	-	ID HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES				FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391		
STATEMENT (DF DEFICIENCIES CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:			E CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE COMP	SURVEY PLETED	
		345049	B. WING			OMB NO. 0938-039 (X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED C 03/22/2023 3E (X5) COMPLETION		
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		•	ŝ	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE			
RALEIGH	REHABILITATION CENT	ER			616 WADE AVENUE RALEIGH, NC 27605			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD I CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPR DEFICIENCY)	BE	COMPLETION	
F 689	results of the hip x-ray DON stated Resident baseline when she sa 2/27/23. An interview was con Administrator on 3/22 Administrator on 3/22 Administrator stated t Resident #4's fall, an The Administrator sta Resident #4's fall wa The Administrator sta and all residents that evaluated and assist maintenance. The Ad contacted Resident # the results of the inve her what additional st Administrator stated s tremors (shaking mov interactions with Resi 2/27/23. The Adminis not complain of any p interactions on 2/26/2 The facility provided t action plan with a cor 1.On 2/27/23 Resider emergency room per interdisciplinary team implemented the follo scoop mattress and th plan was reviewed an	in area. The DON stated the ys were both negative. The #4 was cognitively at her the her on the morning of ducted with the /23 at 12:49 PM. The hat upon learning of investigation was launched. ted the root cause of as the lack of an assist bar. ted Therapy was involved required assist bars were bars were placed by ministrator stated she 4's responsible party about stigation and explained to eps would be followed. The she did not notice any vements) during her dent #4 on 2/26/23 and trator stated Resident #4 did ain to her during her 3 and 2/27/23. he following corrective npletion date of 3/17/23. ht #4 was sent to the family request. The (IDT) reviewed the fall and wing post fall interventions: herapy screen. The care ad updated. quired assist bars for bed	F	689				

If continuation sheet Page 9 of 11

	-	D HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES				FOR	M APPROVED D. 0938-0391
STATEMENT (DF DEFICIENCIES CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:			E CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE COMF	E SURVEY PLETED
		345049	B. WING				/22/2023
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			S	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		
RALEIGH	REHABILITATION CENT	ER			616 WADE AVENUE RALEIGH, NC 27605		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPF DEFICIENCY)	BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 689	On 3/13/21 a facility of by the IDT to determin on their bed. Any resi assist bars will be rev appropriate necessity On 3/13/23, an audit of Management to revier Point Click Care to de identified as needing mobility. These reside reviewed to reflect us 3.On 3/11/23, educati with all Nursing Staff of residents to ensure their side turn the resi not turn a resident aw education was provid was reviewed prior to performing ca included on new hire nursing staff. Effective 3/11/23, The Nursing Management evaluations are comp residents identified as 4. On 3/11/23, review Leadership to perform care to assess bed m turning/repositioning. provided for any identified during the observation	beservation was conducted he residents with assist bars dent determined to have iewed by IDT to establish was completed by Nursing w side rail evaluations in termine residents who were assist bars to assist in ents care plan/Kardex was e of assist bars/ on was initiated by the SDC on turning and repositioning a when turning a resident on ident towards yourself. Do ray from you. Additionally, ed on ensuring the Kardex re. The education will be orientation for all newly hired erapy in collaboration with a will ensure side rail leted quarterly on those a requiring assist bars. s were initiated by Clinical n observations during ADL obility and Re-education will be urse Aides weekly for 8	F	689			

Facility ID: 923262

If continuation sheet Page 10 of 11

	-	ID HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES				FORI	M APPROVED 0. 0938-0391
STATEMENT	DF DEFICIENCIES CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:			LE CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		345049	B. WING				C /22/2023
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			5	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		
RALEIGH	REHABILITATION CENT	ER			616 WADE AVENUE RALEIGH, NC 27605		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL .SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPF DEFICIENCY)	BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 689	Continued From page	∋ 10	F	689	9		
	Administrator or designal sist bars ensuring to location of, and it is on Effective 3/11/23, duri will provide any theral forms for any resident who have been evalue bars. Any resident evalues assist bars will have a maintenance, Care Previewed and updated Audit results will be recommittee by the Adri Nursing monthly for a until a pattern of complementing accepta The corrective action record review of the event reporting Kardex, audits of the observation of incontil	ing clinical meeting, therapy py/nursing communication t including new admissions) ated for the need for assist aluated for the need for assist bars placed by lan and Kardex will be d by MDS nurse. eported to the QAPI ministrator and Director of minimum of 2 months or pliance is established. or is responsible for able plan of correction. plan was verified through education logs, audit reports , audits of the care plan and side rail screen and an nent care for Resident #4. ations and record review the					

If continuation sheet Page 11 of 11